
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 31, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

19-MAR-2025 12:12Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8867017

8878887

8880312

8880642

8881012

8881610

8881612

8884790

8884862

8885255

8885256

8885257

Case

SHARMA, BHAWANDEEP

LIADNOV, MYKHAILO

AMRITPAL SINGH, NONE

SAMI, MEHWISH

KUTO, JOHN KIPTUM

ZHONG, XIAOYING

ZHONG, XIAOYING

KHINDA, GOURAV

GHOSN, SAMANTHA JOE

BEN KHEDHER, MOHAMED AZIZ

BEN KHEDHER, MOHAMED AZIZ

BEN KHEDHER, MOHAMED AZIZ

Name

1009778-1

1015700-1

1015701-1

981178-2

1013538-1

984262-1

984262-1

1016239-1

1015468-1

1015995-1

1015995-1

1015995-1

Person

MVA 122(2)

MVA 29(4)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 135(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 120(4)

VIR 26(2)(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For March 31, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

19-MAR-2025 12:14Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8898524

8865514

8872178

8876594

8876680

8876681

8879161

8882166

8882322

8883978

8886460

8886465

8886541

8886544

8886546

8899247

Case

ABDELRAHMAN, HANI

AL HASAN AL MASALMA, HANI

NAJARAN, MASOUD

WHITE, MITCHELL LEROY

WHITE, MITCHELL LEROY

WHITE, MITCHELL LEROY

LAWEN, ZOYA SOFIA

ELKASHLAN, RANA ALAAELDINE AB M

KANDHARI, GAUTAM ANN

LUCAS, TWYNEESHA

UDOGU, CHIBUEZE DARLINGTON

UDOGU, CHIBUEZE DARLINGTON

MITCHELL, NICOLE

MITCHELL, NICOLE

MITCHELL, NICOLE

MOULE, VASQUEZ ROGER

Name

789179-9

908730-3

1012327-1

677913-9

677913-9

677913-9

1012833-1

956739-3

1016241-1

1013852-1

1014458-1

1014458-1

890922-1

890922-1

890922-1

966340-1

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 120(1)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 120(4)

HPMB 13

MVA 83(2)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Application

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Mar31
	HFX_NC_Mar312

