Ref: scheduled_cases

19-MAR-2025 12:12

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 31, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

	\neg	•	T
Д	1 71	"	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8867017	SHARMA, BHAWANDEEP	1009778-1	MVA 122(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8878887	LIADNOV, MYKHAILO	1015700-1	MVA 29(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8880312	AMRITPAL SINGH, NONE	1015701-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8880642	SAMI, MEHWISH	981178-2	MVA 135(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8881012	KUTO, JOHN KIPTUM	1013538-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8881610	ZHONG, XIAOYING	984262-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8881612	ZHONG, XIAOYING	984262-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8884790	KHINDA, GOURAV	1016239-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8884862	GHOSN, SAMANTHA JOE	1015468-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885255	BEN KHEDHER, MOHAMED AZIZ	1015995-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885256	BEN KHEDHER, MOHAMED AZIZ	1015995-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885257	BEN KHEDHER, MOHAMED AZIZ	1015995-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For March 31, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

ADULT

0	Maria	Person			-	Harta Barra	Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8898524	ABDELRAHMAN, HANI	789179-9	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Application	
8865514	AL HASAN AL MASALMA, HANI	908730-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8872178	NAJARAN, MASOUD	1012327-1	MVA 120(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8876594	WHITE, MITCHELL LEROY	677913-9	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8876680	WHITE, MITCHELL LEROY	677913-9	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8876681	WHITE, MITCHELL LEROY	677913-9	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879161	LAWEN, ZOYA SOFIA	1012833-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8882166	ELKASHLAN, RANA ALAAELDINE AB M	956739-3	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8882322	KANDHARI, GAUTAM ANN	1016241-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8883978	LUCAS, TWYNEESHA	1013852-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886460	UDOGU, CHIBUEZE DARLINGTON	1014458-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8886465	UDOGU, CHIBUEZE DARLINGTON	1014458-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8886541	MITCHELL, NICOLE	890922-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886544	MITCHELL, NICOLE	890922-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8886546	MITCHELL, NICOLE	890922-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899247	MOULE, VASQUEZ ROGER	966340-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	